
  600 Monroe Street, Freemansburg, PA. 18017 
  Phone: (610)866-2220 Fax: (610)868-2402 
   

 
 

2023 Council Meetings 
 

 

Month  Date Time 
JANUARY    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 1/3/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 1/17/23 7:00pm 
FEBRUARY    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 2/7/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 2/21/23 7:00pm 
MARCH    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 3/7/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 3/21/23 7:00pm 
APRIL    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 4/4/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 4/18/23 7:00pm 
MAY    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 5/2/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed *WEDNESDAY 5/17/23 

(Wednesday due to Gen. Election 11/7) 
7:00pm 

JUNE    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 6/6/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 6/20/23 7:00pm 
JULY    
 Council Meeting *WEDNESDAY 7/5/23 

(Wednesday due to Holiday) 
7:00pm 

 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 7/18/23 7:00pm 
AUGUST    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 8/1/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 8/15/23 7:00pm 
SEPTEMBER    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 9/5/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 9/19/23 7:00pm 
OCTOBER    
 Council Meeting Tuesday 10/3/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 10/17/230 7:00pm 
NOVEMBER    
 Council Meeting-adopt Preliminary Budget *WEDNESDAY 11/8/23 

(Wednesday due to General Election 11/7) 
7:00pm 

 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 11/21/23 7:00pm 
DECEMBER    
 Council Meeting- adopt Final Budget Tuesday 12/5/23 7:00pm 
 Council Workshop-if needed Tuesday 12/19/23 7:00pm 




